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www.RioNuevo.org 
400 W. Congress St., Ste. 152, Tucson, AZ 85701 

Ph: (520) 623-7336     Fax: (520) 882-3699 

 

RIO NUEVO/TCC CMAR 
RFQ No. 2019-09-03 

 
Pre-Submittal Conference 

September 13, 2019 
 

SIGN-IN SHEET 
 

NAME COMPANY EMAIL ADDRESS 
 

Shannon Murray Lloyd Construction Shannon@lloydconstruction.com 
 

Brisa Oldfather Lloyd Construction Brisa@lloydconstruction.com 
 

Nicole Maas Kitchell nmaas@kitchell.com 
 

Michael R. Fischer Kitchell mfischer@kitchell.com 
 

David Ollanik Sundt deollanik@sundt.com 
 

Darrell Conklin Concord dconklin@concordinc.com 
 

Brad Lloyd Lloyd Construction brad@lloydconstruction.com 
 

Ryan Knapp CORE Construction ryanknapp@coreconstruction.com 
 

Fred Knapp CORE Construction fredknapp@coreconstruction.com 
 

Emily Bianchi CORE Construction emilybianchi@coreconstruction.com 
 

Alan Escarcega DPR alane@dpr.com 
 

 
 


